ORDER: SPREAD ON THE MINUTES THIRD QUARTER APPROPRIATIONS FOR
THE TAX ASSESSOR AND COLLECTOR’S OFFICE

Motion was made by Brent Larson, duly seconded by David Rikard, to spread on the
minutes third quarter appropriations for the Tax Assessor and Collector’s office.

The vote on the motion was as follows:

Supervisor Brent Larson, voted yes
Supervisor Larry Gillespie, voted yes
Supervisor David Rikard, voted yes
Supervisor Chad McLarty, voted yes
Supervisor Mike Roberts, voted yes

After the vote, President Roberts, declared the motion carried, this the 5™ day of
April, 2021.
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Tax Assessor/Collector

A. Personnel Services Schedule
B. Contractual Services
C. Consumable Supplies and Materials

D. Capital Qutiay, Other Expense
Total Appropriations for 3rd Qtr

1-Apr-21
3rd quarter
203,926.25
40,216.25
3,750.00
1,587.50
249,480.00



