ORDER: SPREAD ON THE MINUTES THIRD QUARTER APPROPRIATIONS FOR THE TAX ASSESSOR AND COLLECTOR'S OFFICE

Motion was made by Brent Larson, duly seconded by David Rikard, to spread on the minutes third quarter appropriations for the Tax Assessor and Collector's office.

The vote on the motion was as follows:

Supervisor Brent Larson, voted yes Supervisor Larry Gillespie, voted yes Supervisor David Rikard, voted yes Supervisor Chad McLarty, voted yes Supervisor Mike Roberts, voted yes

After the vote, President Roberts, declared the motion carried, this the 5^{th} day of April, 2021.

Mike Roberts, President Board of Supervisors Sherry Wall Chancery Clerk

Tax Assessor/Collector	1-Apr-21
	3rd quarter
A. Personnel Services Schedule	203,926.25
B. Contractual Services	40,216.25
C. Consumable Supplies and Materials	3,750.00
D. Capital Outlay, Other Expense	1,587.50
Total Appropriations for 3rd Qtr	249,480.00